
EVENTS 1, 7, 9 & 10

RACE 17

33
-

53
02:33.010

64
02:32.220

Mike POWELL

Philip BETTY

Mike LEY

ROW

8 24

23

22

190
02:18.870

5
02:12.310

191
02:09.280

Tony GREEN

Stephen DENMAN

Kevin THURSTON

ROW

7 21

20

19

111
02:08.200

276
02:08.060

103
02:06.010

Ben GRAHAM

Ashley WILKINSON

Owen DYKE

ROW

6 18

17

16

297
02:05.710

47
02:04.730

41
02:03.040

Samuel PAGE

Mervyn STRATFORD

David MEAD

ROW

5 15

14

13

23
02:00.670

411
02:00.370

262
02:00.040

Sam BENNETT

Sam WOODS

Dan PRITCHARD

ROW

4 12

11

10

17
01:59.580

254
01:56.540

138
01:55.520

Stuart TONGE

Ian STELTNER

Mike KEMP

ROW

3 9

8

7

253
01:55.110

279
01:54.650

12
01:52.980

Scott HARRIS

Paul JOHNSON

Stefan RADAKOVIC

ROW

2 6

5

4

125
01:51.940

74
01:51.170

72
01:49.130

Andy MOLNAR

Jamie O'BRIEN

Graham WILLIAMS

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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